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Product Family

SAF-T-FIT Plus (NIOSH)

The SAF-T-FIT Plus Molded Cup disposable respirators offer the most
variety in protection, size and comfort.

Product Details

Numbers

14110387 N1105 Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1105 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator - Small (1 box

of 20)

14110388 N1105 Molded Cup, Medium
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1105 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator -

Medium/Large (1 box of 20)

14110389 N1105 Molded Cup, Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1105 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator - XLarge (1

box of 20)

14110390 N1115 Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1115 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang

Nose Seal - Small (1 box of 20)

14110391 N1115 Molded Cup, Medium/Large

http://www .honeywellsafety.com/Products/Respiratory_Protection/SAF-T-FIT_Plus_(NIOSH).aspx
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14110392

14110393

14110394

14110395

14110396

14110397

14110398

14110399

14110400

14110401

SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1115 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal - Medium/Large (1 box of 20)

N1115 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1115 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal - XLarge (1 box of 20)

N1125 Molded Cup, Small

SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal & Valve - Small (1 box of 20)

N1125 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal & Valve - Medium/Large (1 box
of 20)

N1125 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125 Molded Cup -
NO95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box of 20)

N11250V Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N11250V Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
OV) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Small (1 box of 10)

N11250V Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N11250V Molded Cup -
NO95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
OV) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Medium/Large (1 box of 10)

N11250V Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N11250V Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
OV) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
XLarge (1 box of 10)

N1125AG Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125AG Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
AG) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Small (1 box of 10)

N1125AG Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125AG Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
AG) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Medium/Large (1 box of 10)

N1125AG Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125AG Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
AG) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -

http://www.honeywellsafety.com/Products/Respiratory_Protection/SAF-T-FIT_Plus_(NIOSH).aspx

27



3/20/2015 SAF-T-FIT Plus (NIOSH) | Respiratory Protection | Honeywell Safety

14110402

14110403

14110404

14110428

14110429

14110430

14110431

14110439

14110440

XLarge (1 box of 10)

N1139 Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1139 Molded Cup -
N99 Particulate Respirator w/ Full Face
Seal & Valve - Small (1 box of 10)

N1139 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1139 Molded Cup -
N99 Particulate Respirator w/ Full Face
Seal & Valve - Medium/Large (1 box of
10)

N1139 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1139 Molded Cup -
N99 Particulate Respirator w/ Full Face
Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box of 10)

P1135 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - Medium/Large (1 box of
10)

P1135 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box of 10)

P1135-1 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135-1 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance OV)
w/Full Face Seal & Valve - Medium/Large
(1 box of 10)

P1135-1 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135-1 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance OV)
w/Full Face Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box
of 10)

P1130 Molded Cup, Small

SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1130 Molded Cup -
P100 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - Small ( 1 each )

P1130 Molded Cup, Medium
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1130 Molded Cup -
P100 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - Medium/Large ( 1 each)

http://www.honeywellsafety.com/Products/Respiratory_Protection/SAF-T-FIT_Plus_(NIOSH).aspx 37
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14110441

Product
Numbers

14110387

14110388

14110389

14110390

14110391

14110392

14110393

14110394

14110395

P1130 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1130 Molded Cup -
P100 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - XLarge ( 1 each)

Details

N1105 Molded Cup, Small

SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1105 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator - Small (1 box
of 20)

N1105 Molded Cup, Medium
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1105 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator -
Medium/Large (1 box of 20)

N1105 Molded Cup, Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1105 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator - XLarge (1
box of 20)

N1115 Molded Cup, Small

SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1115 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal - Small (1 box of 20)

N1115 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1115 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal - Medium/Large (1 box of 20)

N1115 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1115 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal - XLarge (1 box of 20)

N1125 Molded Cup, Small

SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal & Valve - Small (1 box of 20)

N1125 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal & Valve - Medium/Large (1 box
of 20)

N1125 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125 Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator w/Boomerang
Nose Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box of 20)
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14110396

14110397

14110398

14110399

14110400

14110401

14110402

14110403

14110404

14110428

14110429

N11250V Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N11250V Molded Cup -
NO95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
OV) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Small (1 box of 10)

N11250V Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N11250V Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
OV) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Medium/Large (1 box of 10)

N11250V Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N11250V Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
OV) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
XLarge (1 box of 10)

N1125AG Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125AG Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
AG) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Small (1 box of 10)

N1125AG Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125AG Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
AG) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
Medium/Large (1 box of 10)

N1125AG Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1125AG Molded Cup -
N95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance
AG) w/Boomerang Nose Seal & Valve -
XLarge (1 box of 10)

N1139 Molded Cup, Small
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1139 Molded Cup -
N99 Particulate Respirator w/ Full Face
Seal & Valve - Small (1 box of 10)

N1139 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1139 Molded Cup -
N99 Particulate Respirator w/ Full Face
Seal & Valve - Medium/Large (1 box of
10)

N1139 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - N1139 Molded Cup -
N99 Particulate Respirator w/ Full Face
Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box of 10)

P1135 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - Medium/Large (1 box of
10)

P1135 Molded Cup, X-Large
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BY TYPE

Eye & Face Protection
Hearing

Respiratory

Fall Protection

Hand Protection
Protective Clothing
First Aid

Head Protection
Lockout - Tagout
Professional Footwear
Traffic Safety

BY INDUSTRY

Agriculture
Chemical
Construction
Fire Protection
Food Services
Forestry
Government
Law Enforcement
Manufacturing
Medical
Military

Show More >>

14110430

14110431

14110439

14110440

14110441

BY HAZARD

Abrasion

Airborne Particulates
Biohazard

Chemical

Confined Space
Contamination
Cutand Puncture
Electrical and Arc
Explosion

Extreme Environment
Fall from Heiaght

Show More >>

SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box of 10)

P1135-1 Molded Cup, Medium/Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135-1 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance OV)
w/Full Face Seal & Valve - Medium/Large
(1 box of 10)

P1135-1 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1135-1 Molded Cup -
P95 Particulate Respirator (Nuisance OV)
w/Full Face Seal & Valve - XLarge (1 box
of 10)

P1130 Molded Cup, Small

SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1130 Molded Cup -
P100 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - Small ( 1 each )

P1130 Molded Cup, Medium
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1130 Molded Cup -
P100 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - Medium/Large ( 1 each)

P1130 Molded Cup, X-Large
SAF-T-FIT Plus - P1130 Molded Cup -
P100 Particulate Respirator w/Full Face
Seal & Valve - XLarge ( 1 each)

SAF-T-FIT Plus (NIOSH) | Respiratory Protection | Honeywell Safety

Connect with Honeywell Safety: n D &

BY BRAND EXPLORE MORE
BRANDS
Honeywell
Miller Honeywell Safety Products has a

large portfolio of brands with

Howard Leight

products that can fit all of your

Uvex needs.

North Fibre-Metal
Oliver

Servus

Muck

Harley-Davidson

XTRATUF

Honeywell First Responder
Morning Pride

Ranger

Ultramotion

Salisbury

Howard Leight Hearing (Retail)
Howard Leight Shootina Sports

Show More >>
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